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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $140.50 $127.00 $13.50  0.76 -2.61 -0.0220 SPOT

 0.76
20 SPOT Totals: $127.00 $140.50 $13.50 

6 $415.70 $45.00 $370.70  2.25  0.68  0.02BEST BET

 2.25
BEST BET Totals: $45.00 $415.70 $370.70 

40 $95.00 $150.00 ($55.00)  0.51  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.51
BOTTOM S Totals: $150.00 $95.00 ($55.00)

5 $156.75 $21.00 $135.75  0.85  0.79  0.01CHRISCAS

 0.85
CHRISCAS Totals: $21.00 $156.75 $135.75 

32 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.05
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

3 $30.00 $36.00 ($6.00)  0.16  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $723.00 $465.50 $257.50  3.91  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

5 $122.25 $492.00 ($369.75)  0.66  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $422.25 $121.00 $301.25  2.29  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 7.02
LASTBALL Totals: $1,114.50 $1,297.50 $183.00 

8 $1,670.10 $540.00 $1,130.10  9.04  1.00  0.09PENNY

 9.04
PENNY Totals: $540.00 $1,670.10 $1,130.10 

4 $4.00 $0.40 $3.60  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.08
PENY Totals: $0.40 $15.00 $14.60 

1 $1,713.10 $1,079.10 $634.00  9.27  0.75  0.07Regular

2 $690.40 $621.60 $68.80  3.74  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $259.00 $565.49 ($306.49)  1.40  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $158.50 $43.41 $115.09  0.86  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $57.90 $26.50 $31.40  0.31  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $227.00 $177.90 $49.10  1.23  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $72.00 $20.35 $51.65  0.39  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $754.25 $416.69 $337.56  4.08  0.66  0.03Regular

9 $118.10 $414.60 ($296.50)  0.64  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $84.90 $40.60 $44.30  0.46  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $64.90 $16.80 $48.10  0.35  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $55.10 $20.50 $34.60  0.30  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $41.30 $9.20 $32.10  0.22  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $29.50 $6.50 $23.00  0.16  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $29.50 $13.20 $16.30  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

 23.57
Regular Totals: $3,472.44 $4,355.45 $883.01 

1 $462.50 $289.60 $172.90  2.50  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $4,349.50 $5,425.00 ($1,075.50)  23.54  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $4,486.46 $2,983.31 $1,503.15  24.28  0.58  0.14SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $317.75 $283.05 $34.70  1.72  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $627.25 $133.10 $494.15  3.40  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 55.44
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,114.06 $10,243.46 $1,129.40 

40 $70.00 $70.00 $0.00  0.38  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.38
TOP S Totals: $70.00 $70.00 $0.00 

 0.63 100.00Grand Totals $18,475.46 $14,654.40 $3,821.06 
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